
LDKS Felt Mørekretsen 2016 

Mesterskap Klasse 2-5/V55 

1 
Christian Holstad 

Lilleng 
Aalesund 5 

29/20 5/1 

6/4 
40/5 

 

2 Jørn Ole Skiri Rauma 5 
29/13 5/1 

6/1 
40/2 

 

3 Olav Gravem Sunndal 5 
28/10 5/4 

6/3 
39/7 

 

4 Jakob Nørbech 
Aspøy og 

Straumsnes 
5 

27/12 6/1 

6/4 
39/5 

 

5 Kurt Otnes Valsøyfjord 5 
30/14 2/2 

6/5 
38/7 

 

6 Per Otto Opstad Rakvåg 5 
30/23 2/1 

6/5 
38/6 

 

7 Torill Lystad 
Hovdebygda og 

Ørsta 
5 

26/10 6/2 

6/3 
38/5 

 

7 
Egil Magne 

Hammervold 

Eidsvåg og 

Eidsøra 
5 

28/15 4/3 

6/2 
38/5 

 

9 Lisbeth Bakk Årvågsfjord 3 
27/4 5/1 

6/2 
38/3 

 

10 Kjell Oddvar Frøysa Sunnylven 4 
27/10 4/3 

6/4 
37/7 

 

11 Dick Brevik Malmefjorden 5 
27/16 4/3 

6/2 
37/5 

 

11 Jan Malmedal Malmefjorden 2 
27/14 5/3 

5/2 
37/5 

 

13 Vegar Bakken Moldtustranda 4 
27/12 4/1 

5/3 
36/4 

 

13 Lars Høybakk Langevåg 3 
27/12 3/0 

6/4 
36/4 

 

15 Kåre Grønning Fosna 4 
27/11 3/1 

6/2 
36/3 

 

15 Torbjørn Høybakk Langevåg 4 
27/14 4/1 

5/2 
36/3 

 

17 
Trygve Aaland 

Tryggestad 
Sunnylven 4 

27/17 2/1 

6/5 
35/6 

 



18 Øystein Solbakken Vestnes V55 
26/11 3/0 

6/5 
35/5 

 

18 
Stian Stette 

Fagervoll 
Engesetdal/Skodje 5 

27/17 3/1 

5/4 
35/5 

 

20 Olav Eikrem Klauset Rakvåg 2 
27/8 2/1 

6/3 
35/4 

 

21 Arne Gjendem Aureosen V55 
27/10 4/1 

4/2 
35/3 

 

21 Ingar Waag Surnadal 5 
26/9 4/1 

5/2 
35/3 

 

23 Leif Gravem Sunndal 5 
28/18 0/0 

6/5 
34/5 

 

24 Hans Nygård Aureosen V55 
25/6 3/0 

6/2 
34/2 

 

25 Torleiv Sagstad 
Nesjestranda og 

Skaala 
4 

26/13 3/1 

5/0 
34/1 

 

26 Trygve Nakken Rekdal V55 
25/9 3/0 

5/2 
33/2 

 

27 Dag Andre Hauge Sunnylven 3 
26/9 2/0 

4/1 
32/1 

 

28 Are Hestetun Engesetdal/Skodje 5 
28/14 0/0 

3/1 
31/1 

 

29 Bernt Jon Runde 
Isfjorden og 

Åndalsnes 
3 

26/11 0/0 

0/0 
26/0 

 

 

Mesterskap V55 

1 Øystein Solbakken Vestnes 26/11 3/0 6/5 35/5 

2 Arne Gjendem Aureosen 27/10 4/1 4/2 35/3 

3 Hans Nygård Aureosen 25/6 3/0 6/2 34/2 

4 Trygve Nakken Rekdal 25/9 3/0 5/2 33/2 

 
 

Beste 30-skudd 2-5/V55 

1 Per Otto Opstad Rakvåg 5 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/4 6/6 30/23 



2 Kurt Otnes Valsøyfjord 5 6/3 6/3 6/4 6/2 6/2 30/14 

3 
Christian Holstad 

Lilleng 
Aalesund 5 6/4 6/5 6/6 5/1 6/4 29/20 

4 Jørn Ole Skiri Rauma 5 6/2 5/0 6/4 6/3 6/4 29/13 

5 Leif Gravem Sunndal 5 6/5 6/2 6/5 4/2 6/4 28/18 

6 
Egil Magne 

Hammervold 

Eidsvåg og 

Eidsøra 
5 6/4 6/1 6/4 4/1 6/5 28/15 

7 Are Hestetun Engesetdal/Skodje 5 6/4 6/3 6/5 5/2 5/0 28/14 

8 Olav Gravem Sunndal 5 6/0 4/3 6/3 6/3 6/1 28/10 

9 
Trygve Aaland 

Tryggestad 
Sunnylven 4 6/4 6/4 6/6 3/1 6/2 27/17 

9 Stian Stette Fagervoll Engesetdal/Skodje 5 6/6 6/4 5/0 4/3 6/4 27/17 

11 Dick Brevik Malmefjorden 5 6/5 6/3 6/5 4/2 5/1 27/16 

12 Jan Malmedal Malmefjorden 2 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/1 3/0 27/14 

12 Torbjørn Høybakk Langevåg 4 6/3 6/4 5/3 4/1 6/3 27/14 

14 Jakob Nørbech 
Aspøy og 

Straumsnes 
5 6/6 5/4 6/1 4/1 6/0 27/12 

14 Lars Høybakk Langevåg 3 6/4 5/1 6/2 5/3 5/2 27/12 

14 Vegar Bakken Moldtustranda 4 6/3 5/2 5/2 5/2 6/3 27/12 

17 Kåre Grønning Fosna 4 6/5 6/3 6/1 4/1 5/1 27/11 

18 Arne Gjendem Aureosen V55 6/2 5/0 6/4 4/2 6/2 27/10 

18 Kjell Oddvar Frøysa Sunnylven 4 6/4 6/2 6/2 4/1 5/1 27/10 

20 Olav Eikrem Klauset Rakvåg 2 6/3 6/0 6/2 3/1 6/2 27/8 

21 Lisbeth Bakk Årvågsfjord 3 6/1 5/1 6/0 6/2 4/0 27/4 

22 Torleiv Sagstad 
Nesjestranda og 

Skaala 
4 6/2 6/2 6/3 2/2 6/4 26/13 

23 Bernt Jon Runde 
Isfjorden og 

Åndalsnes 
3 6/4 4/1 5/3 6/2 5/1 26/11 

23 Øystein Solbakken Vestnes V55 6/4 6/2 6/4 5/1 3/0 26/11 

25 Torill Lystad 
Hovdebygda og 

Ørsta 
5 6/6 5/4 5/0 5/0 5/0 26/10 

26 Fride Lise Fagervoll Engesetdal/Skodje 5 6/2 6/2 6/3 5/2 3/0 26/9 

26 Dag Andre Hauge Sunnylven 3 6/2 6/4 6/2 5/1 3/0 26/9 

26 Ingar Waag Surnadal 5 6/5 5/1 6/0 3/0 6/3 26/9 



29 Roger Hals Fosna 5 6/6 6/4 6/4 5/3 2/0 25/17 

30 Monica Sæterøy Langevåg 4 6/5 4/1 5/2 4/1 6/4 25/13 

31 Jan Øystein Solbakken Vestnes 5 6/3 6/4 5/1 5/3 3/0 25/11 

32 Trygve Nakken Rekdal V55 6/3 3/0 5/2 5/2 6/2 25/9 

33 Amalie Wollmann 
Hovdebygda og 

Ørsta 
2 6/0 6/4 5/0 4/2 4/1 25/7 

34 Hans Nygård Aureosen V55 6/1 6/2 4/2 6/1 3/0 25/6 

34 Trine Ramsvik Stette Engesetdal/Skodje 5 6/0 6/4 6/1 1/0 6/1 25/6 

36 Runar Finvåg Fosna 4 6/0 3/1 6/3 5/0 5/1 25/5 

37 Jørn Hals 
Aspøy og 

Straumsnes 
5 6/3 6/4 6/5 3/2 3/0 24/14 

37 Kjell Otnes Valsøyfjord V55 6/5 6/2 6/3 5/4 1/0 24/14 

39 Idar Moen Malmefjorden 5 6/3 6/5 4/2 3/0 5/2 24/12 

39 Torkil Hopmark Smøla 5 5/2 6/4 6/5 4/1 3/0 24/12 

39 Beate Hjellen Aalesund 2 6/3 5/4 5/2 4/2 4/1 24/12 

42 Malin Sæterøy 
Nesjestranda og 

Skaala 
4 6/5 3/2 6/2 3/0 6/2 24/11 

42 Hanne Waag Surnadal 4 6/4 6/3 6/1 0/0 6/3 24/11 

44 Lars Slyngstad Engesetdal/Skodje V55 6/2 5/4 6/3 4/0 3/1 24/10 

45 Jo Voldset Salthammer Vestnes 5 5/3 5/3 6/2 3/0 5/1 24/9 

45 Frank Sve Stranda 4 6/2 4/1 6/3 6/3 2/0 24/9 

47 Atle Moen Malmefjorden V55 6/4 4/1 6/2 3/0 5/1 24/8 

48 Rolf Rakvåg Rakvåg V55 6/0 5/3 6/2 4/1 3/0 24/6 

49 Kjell-Arne Myrvoll Syvde V55 6/5 4/2 3/2 5/2 5/1 23/12 

50 Bård Aarseth Volda 3 6/3 6/3 5/4 6/1 0/0 23/11 

51 Ola Vangen Stranda 4 6/2 5/1 5/2 1/0 6/4 23/9 

52 Anita Lystad 
Hovdebygda og 

Ørsta 
5 6/3 5/3 3/0 5/2 4/0 23/8 

52 Odd Erling Flydahl 
Isfjorden og 

Åndalsnes 
2 6/4 5/1 6/2 2/0 4/1 23/8 

54 Wilfried Kruger Sykkylven V55 6/1 4/1 4/1 3/2 6/2 23/7 

54 Lennart Tennfjord Engesetdal/Skodje 4 6/3 6/0 2/0 6/3 3/1 23/7 

56 Ole Ståle Sandnes Rakvåg 5 6/6 6/4 4/1 2/0 4/1 22/12 



57 Olav Nogva Eide og Naas 3 6/4 4/3 4/1 4/2 4/1 22/11 

58 Ole Kristian Brønstad Lomundal 3 6/4 5/2 5/2 3/2 3/0 22/10 

59 Palmar Haugen Rakvåg 5 6/4 4/1 6/4 4/0 2/0 22/9 

59 Kato Sætre Tresfjord 4 6/0 5/5 4/4 3/0 4/0 22/9 

61 Kay Johnny Gjerde Langevåg 2 6/3 3/0 5/3 2/0 6/2 22/8 

62 Hanne Vangen Stranda 4 6/3 4/1 6/3 1/0 5/0 22/7 

62 Inge R. Fivelstad Aalesund V55 6/3 4/2 4/1 4/1 4/0 22/7 

64 Leon Sindre Lillehamre Fiskå 2 6/3 4/3 5/0 2/0 5/0 22/6 

65 
Siv Hege Saltnes 

Klokset 
Engesetdal/Skodje 4 6/0 6/3 5/1 2/0 3/0 22/4 

66 Gunnar Øyen 
Aspøy og 

Straumsnes 
V55 6/4 4/2 6/4 5/3 0/0 21/13 

67 Henrik Gravem Sunndal 4 6/4 5/3 5/3 4/0 1/0 21/10 

68 Odd Arne Sætre Syvde 3 6/4 4/2 6/3 5/0 0/0 21/9 

68 Kirsti Rakstang 
Aspøy og 

Straumsnes 
3 6/5 5/1 5/2 5/1 0/0 21/9 

70 Lars Myrset 
Eidsvåg og 

Eidsøra 
5 6/0 5/3 4/1 5/3 1/0 21/7 

71 Per Inge Aakvik Aalesund 3 6/3 5/1 4/1 3/1 3/0 21/6 

71 
Andreas Brungot 

Dybvik 
Langevåg 2 6/2 5/2 4/0 3/1 3/1 21/6 

73 Tom Olav Moldskred Aalesund 4 6/4 6/3 3/2 4/0 1/0 20/9 

74 Rune Tryggestad Sunnylven 2 5/1 4/0 6/2 3/1 2/0 20/4 

75 Knut Rakstang 
Aspøy og 

Straumsnes 
3 6/1 3/1 6/5 4/1 0/0 19/8 

76 
Trond Gullik 

Mikkelsen 
Surnadal 4 6/5 6/5 3/0 3/1 0/0 18/11 

77 Nils Olav Frøysa Sunnylven 3 6/4 6/2 1/1 3/0 2/0 18/7 

78 Veronika Høgset Rakvåg 3 6/3 4/0 6/1 2/1 0/0 18/5 

78 Per Jarle Nerhus Vestnes V55 5/2 4/2 5/1 3/0 1/0 18/5 

80 Anita Garseth Aalesund 4 6/0 5/2 5/1 2/1 0/0 18/4 

81 Ivar Fivelstad Sunnylven 5 6/4 3/3 4/3 4/0 0/0 17/10 

82 Stig Morten Løseth Syvde 4 6/4 2/1 5/2 4/0 0/0 17/7 

83 Trond Petter Lystad Hovdebygda og 4 6/2 2/0 3/0 5/1 1/0 17/3 



Ørsta 

84 Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 3 6/4 4/1 6/2 0/0 0/0 16/7 

85 Jens Kåre Øyen Hov V55 0/0 3/2 5/0 3/0 1/0 12/2 

 

U20 

1 Olav Eikrem Klauset Rakvåg 2 6/3 6/0 6/2 3/1 6/2 27/8 

2 Lisbeth Bakk Årvågsfjord 3 6/1 5/1 6/0 6/2 4/0 27/4 

3 Trine Ramsvik Stette Engesetdal/Skodje 5 6/0 6/4 6/1 1/0 6/1 25/6 

4 Ola Vangen Stranda 4 6/2 5/1 5/2 1/0 6/4 23/9 

5 Hanne Vangen Stranda 4 6/3 4/1 6/3 1/0 5/0 22/7 

6 Veronika Høgset Rakvåg 3 6/3 4/0 6/1 2/1 0/0 18/5 

7 Sigbjørn Hausberg Surnadal 3 6/4 4/1 6/2 0/0 0/0 16/7 

 

 

Klasse 1-30 Skudd 

1 Sigmund Rørset Rakvåg 6/1 3/2 4/1 4/1 6/3 23/8 

2 Håvard Bjørndal Vartdal 5/2 1/1 6/2 6/0 2/0 20/5 

3 Espen Hansen Aalesund 6/3 5/2 3/0 4/3 1/0 19/8 

4 
Sigurd Bersvend 

Indergård 
Reinsfjell 5/1 0/0 4/1 6/2 1/0 16/4 

 

 

Mesterskap Rekrutt 

1 Martine Sve Stranda 42/8 
 

2 Vegard Fjærli Bæverdalen 41/8 
 

3 Ola Johan Dybvik Langevåg 41/6 
 

4 Erling Waag Surnadal 39/6 
 

5 Nora Sæterøy Høybakk Langevåg 39/5 
 

6 Isak Frøysadal Hauge Sunnylven 39/4 
 

7 Mathias Bakk Årvågsfjord 37/6 
 



8 Nathalie Haugen Rakvåg 37/1 
 

9 Liv Marit Sætre Tresfjord 36/4 
 

 

Mesterskap Eldre rekrutt 

1 Karoline Holen 
Nesjestranda og 

Skaala 
42/11 

 

2eo Ronja Hammervold Eidsvåg og Eidsøra 42/10 
 

3eo Kristian Frøysadal Hauge Sunnylven 42/10 
 

4 Bjørnar Rasmussen Aurdal Sykkylven 42/9 
 

5 Håkon Gammelsæter Tolaas 
Nesjestranda og 

Skaala 
42/8 

 

6 Sondre Gamlemshaug Engesetdal/Skodje 42/7 
 

7 Karen Snekvik Surnadal 42/6 
 

7 Mats Vangen Stranda 42/6 
 

9 Håvard Tynes Sykkylven 41/12 
 

10 Trygve Dahle Holmemstranda 41/5 
 

11 Iver Martin Helseth Kvernes 40/10 
 

12 Kjell Arne Fjærli Bæverdalen 40/7 
 

13 Kristian Svanøy Vartdal 38/1 
 

 

Mesterskap Junior 

1 Sivert Sve Stranda 
30/26 5/4 

6/6 
41/10 

 

2eo 
Sindre Sjåstad 

Henriksen 
Engesetdal/Skodje 

29/21 6/3 

6/6 
41/9 

 

3eo Margrete Dalsegg Øvre Surnadal 
29/23 6/5 

6/4 
41/9 

 

4 Marie Vangen Stranda 
29/21 6/3 

6/4 
41/7 

 

4 Karina Stette Engesetdal/Skodje 
30/18 5/2 

6/5 
41/7 

 

6 Chaney W. Sætre Syvde 29/20 6/1 41/5 
 



6/4 

7 Ivar Waag Surnadal 
29/23 5/5 

6/6 
40/11 

 

8 Cato Haugen Rakvåg 
29/14 5/3 

6/6 
40/9 

 

8 Jorun Snekvik Surnadal 
28/23 6/3 

6/6 
40/9 

 

10 John Nordvik Surnadal 
28/21 6/3 

6/4 
40/7 

 

 

Mesterskap V65 

1 Anton Jon Aarskog Sundnes 
30/23 6/3 

6/5 
42/8 

 

2 Tore Ulset 
Aspøy og 

Straumsnes 

30/21 6/3 

6/4 
42/7 

 

3 Peder Amundsgård 
Nesjestranda og 

Skaala 

30/19 6/2 

6/3 
42/5 

 

4 Ola Krogstad Eide og Naas 
30/21 5/4 

6/5 
41/9 

 

5 Paul Moen Langevåg 
29/18 6/4 

6/4 
41/8 

 

6 Steinar Løseth Rindal 
29/20 6/3 

6/4 
41/7 

 

6 John Giseth Blomli Engesetdal/Skodje 
30/21 6/5 

5/2 
41/7 

 

8 Oddmund Nilsen Langevåg 
29/18 6/2 

6/4 
41/6 

 

9 Rolf Gangstad Rakvåg 
30/18 6/2 

5/3 
41/5 

 

10 Ole Petter Klokset Engesetdal/Skodje 
29/20 5/3 

6/4 
40/7 

 

11 Karstein Velle Fiskå 
29/18 4/2 

2/1 
35/3 

 

 

Mesterskap V73 



1eo Ludvik Gravem Sunndal 
30/26 6/5 

6/5 
42/10 

 

2eo Jon Oren Surnadal 
30/27 6/6 

6/4 
42/10 

 

3 Jarle Fausa Sykkylven 
30/20 6/4 

6/5 
42/9 

 

4 Håkon T. Gravem Sunndal 
30/21 6/3 

6/4 
42/7 

 

5 Steinar Dahle Holmemstranda 
30/24 6/6 

5/5 
41/11 

 

6 Erling Sylte Fiskå 
29/20 6/5 

6/4 
41/9 

 

7 Oddmund Fivelstad Sunnylven 
29/23 5/4 

6/5 
40/9 

 

8 Harald Reiten Aalesund 
29/22 5/0 

6/4 
40/4 

 

9 Arne Bjørn Gaupset Batnfjord 
29/20 1/0 

6/6 
36/6 

 

10 Arnold Myrvoll Syvde 
29/15 5/2 

2/1 
36/3 

           

 

 

Klasse R-30 Skudd 

1 Martine Sve Stranda 6/3 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/5 30/24 

2 Ola Johan Dybvik Langevåg 6/1 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/2 30/18 

3 Nora Sæterøy Høybakk Langevåg 6/4 6/4 6/2 6/4 6/3 30/17 

4 Erling Waag Surnadal 6/3 6/4 6/3 6/3 6/2 30/15 

5 Vegard Fjærli Bæverdalen 6/5 6/2 5/2 6/5 6/4 29/18 

6 Isak Frøysadal Hauge Sunnylven 6/2 6/3 5/2 6/1 5/1 28/9 

7 Nathalie Haugen Rakvåg 5/2 4/1 6/3 6/3 6/4 27/13 

8 Mathias Bakk Årvågsfjord 6/0 6/3 5/2 6/5 3/0 26/10 

9 Liv Marit Sætre Tresfjord 5/1 6/3 5/2 6/3 4/0 26/9 

10 Tora Skiri Rauma 6/0 6/3 1/0 6/3 6/2 25/8 

11 Ask Aarsæther 
Hovdebygda og 

Ørsta 
4/3 6/3 3/1 5/4 6/3 24/14 



12 Signe Eggestøl Husby Sunndal 6/4 6/2 4/1 3/0 5/4 24/11 

13 Sevrin Dahle Sæterøy Holmemstranda 6/5 5/1 3/2 6/2 4/0 24/10 

14 Ole Dalsegg Øvre Surnadal 4/1 4/0 5/3 5/2 6/3 24/9 

15 
Jacob Blindheim 

Willumsen 
Vartdal 6/5 6/1 3/0 6/2 2/0 23/8 

16 Johannes Dybvik Langevåg 5/0 6/1 2/0 6/1 2/1 21/3 

17 Marius Mikkelsen Surnadal 3/0 3/0 6/2 4/2 2/0 18/4 

18 
Trygve Giske 

Hansejordet 
Engesetdal/Skodje 3/0 2/1 3/1 0/0 2/2 10/4 

 

Klasse ER-30 Skudd 

1 
Bjørnar Rasmussen 

Aurdal 
Sykkylven 6/6 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/6 30/26 

2 Karen Snekvik Surnadal 6/6 6/3 6/6 6/4 6/6 30/25 

3 Kristian Frøysadal Hauge Sunnylven 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/6 30/23 

4 Mats Vangen Stranda 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 30/22 

5 Sondre Gamlemshaug Engesetdal/Skodje 6/5 6/4 6/6 6/5 6/2 30/22 

6 
Håkon Gammelsæter 

Tolaas 

Nesjestranda og 

Skaala 
6/5 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/2 30/22 

7 Trygve Dahle Holmemstranda 6/6 6/5 6/3 6/2 6/5 30/21 

8 Ronja Hammervold 
Eidsvåg og 

Eidsøra 
6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 30/21 

9 Karoline Holen 
Nesjestranda og 

Skaala 
6/4 6/1 6/4 6/2 6/3 30/14 

10 Håvard Tynes Sykkylven 6/5 5/4 6/5 6/5 6/5 29/24 

11 Kristian Svanøy Vartdal 6/5 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/1 29/16 

12 Iver Martin Helseth Kvernes 6/4 6/5 6/4 6/5 4/3 28/21 

13 Kjell Arne Fjærli Bæverdalen 6/2 5/2 6/6 6/4 5/1 28/15 

14 Rakel H. Bjørndal Vartdal 6/4 5/4 4/3 6/4 6/5 27/20 

15 Mickael Ulleland 
Nesjestranda og 

Skaala 
3/1 6/4 6/3 6/3 4/0 25/11 

16 Tobias Sølvik Bringslid 
Nesjestranda og 

Skaala 
6/4 2/0 4/0 6/0 6/1 24/5 



17 
Mads Gustav Rystad 

Stenhjem 
Engesetdal/Skodje 6/3 2/1 5/0 6/4 4/1 23/9 

18 Peter Bjørndal Vartdal 5/4 2/0 5/4 6/4 3/1 21/13 

19 Martinus Hove Engesetdal/Skodje 4/3 3/2 3/2 5/2 4/1 19/10 

20 
Sofie Spjelkavik 

Ramnefjell 
Aalesund 6/0 2/0 5/1 4/3 2/0 19/4 

 

Klasse J-30 Skudd 

1 Sivert Sve Stranda 6/6 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/4 30/26 

2 Karina Stette Engesetdal/Skodje 6/5 6/5 6/3 6/1 6/4 30/18 

3 Margrete Dalsegg Øvre Surnadal 6/6 5/3 6/6 6/4 6/4 29/23 

4 Ivar Waag Surnadal 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/3 6/6 29/23 

5 Marie Vangen Stranda 6/6 5/2 6/3 6/4 6/6 29/21 

6 Sindre Sjåstad Henriksen Engesetdal/Skodje 6/6 6/5 6/5 6/4 5/1 29/21 

7 Chaney W. Sætre Syvde 6/6 5/2 6/3 6/3 6/6 29/20 

8 Cato Haugen Rakvåg 6/3 6/3 6/3 5/1 6/4 29/14 

9 Jorun Snekvik Surnadal 6/6 5/3 6/5 5/5 6/4 28/23 

10 John Nordvik Surnadal 6/6 6/3 6/6 4/1 6/5 28/21 

11 Frøydis Indergård Reinsfjell 6/6 5/2 6/6 4/3 6/4 27/21 

12 Patrick Haugen Rakvåg 6/6 3/0 6/5 6/0 6/6 27/17 

13 Brage Skiri Rauma 6/5 6/4 5/5 3/0 6/1 26/15 

14 Daniel Blindheim Engesetdal/Skodje 5/3 4/3 6/4 4/2 5/1 24/13 

15 Maria Helene Nogva Eide og Naas 6/5 5/2 4/2 3/1 6/2 24/12 

16 Ingeborg Vinjevoll Sætre 
Hovdebygda og 

Ørsta 
4/1 5/5 5/3 4/1 5/3 23/13 

 

Klasse V65-30 Skudd 

1 Anton Jon Aarskog Sundnes 6/5 6/6 6/5 6/4 6/3 30/23 

2 Tore Ulset 
Aspøy og 

Straumsnes 
6/5 6/2 6/2 6/6 6/6 30/21 

3 Ola Krogstad Eide og Naas 6/4 6/6 6/1 6/5 6/5 30/21 



4 John Giseth Blomli Engesetdal/Skodje 6/3 6/5 6/6 6/3 6/4 30/21 

5 Peder Amundsgård 
Nesjestranda og 

Skaala 
6/4 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/2 30/19 

6 Rolf Gangstad Rakvåg 6/4 6/5 6/2 6/4 6/3 30/18 

7 Jarle Melseth Sykkylven 6/4 6/5 6/5 5/4 6/4 29/22 

8 Steinar Løseth Rindal 6/6 6/5 5/2 6/4 6/3 29/20 

9 Ole Petter Klokset Engesetdal/Skodje 6/5 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/2 29/20 

10 Paul Moen Langevåg 6/6 5/3 6/5 6/0 6/4 29/18 

11 Karstein Velle Fiskå 6/6 5/4 6/3 6/3 6/2 29/18 

12 Oddmund Nilsen Langevåg 6/5 6/3 6/5 6/4 5/1 29/18 

13 Reidulf Hjellen Aalesund 6/5 6/4 5/3 6/3 6/1 29/16 

14 Odd Magne Sæterøy 
Nesjestranda og 

Skaala 
6/5 6/4 6/4 6/0 5/3 29/16 

15 Sigbjørn Spjelkavik Aalesund 6/5 6/3 6/4 6/2 5/1 29/15 

16 Gregus Kristensen Kvernes 6/4 6/4 6/4 6/4 4/3 28/19 

17 Knut Riise 
Hovdebygda og 

Ørsta 
6/3 6/3 6/3 6/5 4/0 28/14 

18 Rolf Gjelstenli Rekdal 6/4 5/4 6/5 6/2 3/0 26/15 

19 Svein Johnsen Vartdal 5/4 2/1 6/4 6/1 2/1 21/11 

 

Klasse V73-30 Skudd 

1 Jon Oren Surnadal 6/5 6/5 6/5 6/6 6/6 30/27 

2 Ludvik Gravem Sunndal 6/5 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/5 30/26 

3 Steinar Dahle Holmemstranda 6/6 6/6 6/4 6/4 6/4 30/24 

4 Håkon T. Gravem Sunndal 6/5 6/5 6/4 6/4 6/3 30/21 

5 Jarle Fausa Sykkylven 6/6 6/4 6/5 6/3 6/2 30/20 

6 Oddmund Fivelstad Sunnylven 6/5 6/6 5/4 6/5 6/3 29/23 

7 Harald Reiten Aalesund 6/6 6/5 6/4 6/4 5/3 29/22 

8 Arne Bjørn Gaupset Batnfjord 6/6 6/4 6/5 5/2 6/3 29/20 

9 Erling Sylte Fiskå 6/4 6/4 6/5 6/4 5/3 29/20 

10 Arnold Myrvoll Syvde 6/1 6/3 6/6 6/2 5/3 29/15 

11 Egil Lindset Tresfjord 6/3 5/3 6/4 6/3 4/1 27/14 



12 Ove Fylling Engesetdal/Skodje 6/6 6/6 6/1 6/6 2/1 26/20 

13 Reidar Øye 
Hovdebygda og 

Ørsta 
6/4 5/4 4/2 6/4 5/2 26/16 

14 Astor Nyhaug Langevåg 6/4 3/0 6/5 4/1 2/1 21/11 

 
 

 


